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Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1977 / JO 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and 
licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

SCHEDULE I 
LICENCES GRANTED 

Name of Licemee 

Berger, Gunnar, and Son Ltd. . . 
Brown, Allan (Brown, Allan James, trading as) 

Ross Hardware (1972) Ltd. 

Salambo Jewellery Ltd. 
Smith, Ken, Jewellers Repa1r Division (Smith, Kenneth Freeman, trading as) 

Tirols Lambskin Rugshop Ltd. . . 

SCHEDULE II 
LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

14/10/77 
7/10/77 

1/10/77 

1/7/76 
1/10/77 

22/7/77 

Place at 
Place at Which Which 

Business is Tax 
Carried On is Payable 

Eltham .. NP 
Invercargill IN 

Glen Eden AK 

Mount Albert AK 
New Plymouth NP 

Lower Hutt WN 

Licence Place at Which 
Name of Licensee 

Blue Dude (Armstrong, John Lester and Dawson, Rodney Andrew, trading as) 

Electronic and Scientific Equipment (Smith, Keith Richard and Warn, Murray Leo, trading as) 

Fawcett, Roger John 

Polecat Industries (Leek, Don, and Margaret Dawn, trading as) .. 

Tai Jade Co. Ltd ... 

Dated at Wellington this 15th day of December 1977. 

Cancelled 
From 

20/4/76 

31/5/77 

30/4/77 

31/8/77 

30/9/77 

Business was 
Carried On 

Mount Eden 

Palmerston North 

Auckland 

Rotorua 

Christchurch 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 

Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936 

PURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under: 

Authority for Enactment 

Construction Act 1959 
Sharemilking Agreements Act 1937 
Education Act 1964 

Education Act 1964 .. 

Counties Act 1956 and Local Government 
Act 1974 and Municipal Corporations 
Act 1954 

Customs Act 1966 

Sales Tax Act 1974 
Forests Act 1949 

Forestry Encouragement Act 1962 

Title or Subject-matter 

Construction Regulations 1961, Amendment No. 9 
Sharemilking Agreements Order 1977 
Secondary School Academic Bursaries Regulations 

1973, Amendment No. 2 
Secondary School Technical Bursaries Regulations 

1977, Amendment No. 1 
Local Government (Remuneration and Allowances) 

Order 1977, Amendment No. 1 

Customs Tariff (Export Development) Amendment 
Order 1977 

Sales Tax Exemption Order 1974, Amendment No. 9 
Forestry Encouragement Grants Regulations 1970, 

Amendment No. 2 
Forestry Encouragement Loans Regulations 1967, 

Amendment No. 3 

Serial 
Number 
1977/312 
1977/313 
1977/314 

1977/315 

1977/316 

1977 /317 

1977/318 
1977/319 

1977/320 

Date Price 
of (Postage 

Enactment Free) 

12/12/77 !Oc 
12/12/77 40c 
12/12/77 10c 

12/12/77 10c 

12/12/77 !Oc 

12/12/77 !Oc 

12/12/77 !Oc 
12/12/77 10c 

12/12/77 !Oc 

Social Security Act 1964 Drug Tariff 1974, Amendment No. 12 1977 /321 8/12/77 10c 
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E. C KEATING, Government Printer. 


