THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Place at

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1977/10

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

SCHEDULE I Licences Granted

Name of Licensee		Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On	Which Tax is Payable
Berger, Gunnar, and Son Ltd		14/10/77	Eltham	. NP
Brown, Allan (Brown, Allan James, trading as)	•• ••	7/10/77	Invercargill	. IN
Ross Hardware (1972) Ltd		1/10/77	Glen Eden	. AK
Salambo Jewellery Ltd.		1/7/76	Mount Albert	. AK
Smith, Ken, Jewellers Repair Division (Smith, Kenneth Freeman, trading as) .		1/10/77	New Plymouth .	. NP
Tirols Lambskin Rugshop Ltd		22/7/77	Lower Hutt .	. WN

SCHEDULE II

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

Name of Licensee		VORED			Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried On
Blue Dude (Armstrong, John Lester and Dawson, Rodney Andrew, trad	ling as)	••	•• •	•	20/4/76	Mount Eden
Electronic and Scientific Equipment (Smith, Keith Richard and Warn, N	Murray Le	o, trading	as) .	•	31/5/77	Palmerston North
Fawcett, Roger John	••	••	•• •	•	30/4/77	Auckland
Polecat Industries (Leek, Don, and Margaret Dawn, trading as)	••	••	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	•	31/8/77	Rotorua
Tai Jade Co. Ltd	••	••	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	•	30/9/77	Christchurch
Dated at Wellington this 15th day of December 1977.			J. A	. К	EAN, Com	otroller of Customs.

Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936

PURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under:

PURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1950, 1	JCI .	.		
Authority for Enactment Title or Subject-matter		Serial Number	Date of Enactment	Price (Postage Free)
Construction Act 1959	Construction Regulations 1961, Amendment No. 9		12/12/77	10c
Sharemilking Agreements Act 1937	Sharemilking Agreements Order 1977	1977/313	12/12/77	40c
Education Act 1964	Secondary School Academic Bursaries Regulations 1973, Amendment No. 2	1977/314	12/12/77	10c
Education Act 1964	Secondary School Technical Bursaries Regulations 1977, Amendment No. 1	1977/315	12/12/77	10c
Counties Act 1956 and Local Government Act 1974 and Municipal Corporations Act 1954	Local Government (Remuneration and Allowances) Order 1977, Amendment No. 1	1977/316	12/12/77	10c
	Customs Tariff (Export Development) Amendment Order 1977	1977/317	12/12/77	10c
Sales Tax Act 1974	Sales Tax Exemption Order 1974, Amendment No. 9	1977/318	12/12/77	10c
	Forestry Encouragement Grants Regulations 1970, Amendment No. 2		12/12/77	10c
Forestry Encouragement Act 1962	Forestry Encouragement Loans Regulations 1967, Amendment No. 3	1977/320	12/12/77	10c
Social Security Act 1964	Drug Tariff 1974, Amendment No. 12	1977/321	8/12/77	10c
Quality and he surphysed from Govern	mant Dublications Destrohoms Housing Componition of	New Zeeland	Duilding	Dutland Street

Copies can be purchased from Government Publications Bookshops—Housing Corporation of New Zealand Building, Rutland Street (P.O. Box 5344), Auckland 1; Barton Street (P.O. Box 857), Hamilton; Mulgrave Street (Private Bag), Wellington 1; World Trade Center, Cubacade, Wellington 1: Rutherford House, Wellington 1; 130 Oxford Terrace (P.O.Box 1721), Christchurch 1: T. and G. Building, Princes Street (P.O. Box 1104), Dunedin. Prices for quantities supplied on application. Copies may be ordered by quoting serial numbers.